Stand: 01.07.2024

Musterportfolio:

DWS Vermdgensbildungsfonds 1 LD
Allianz Interglobal A

DWS Top Dividende LD

DWS Invest CROCI Sectors Plus LC
DWS Smart Industrial Technologies LD
Allianz Global Artificial Intelligence A
DWS Aktien Strategie Deutschland LC
DWS Qi Eurozone RC (neu)

Allianz Wachstum Europa A

Allianz Oriental Income AT

DWS Concept Kaldemorgen LD

DWS Euro Corporate Bonds LD

DWS Floating Rate Notes LD (neu)

Ergéanzungsliste:
DWS SDG Global Equities LD

DWS ESG Equity Income LC

DWS Invest Gold and Precious Metals Ec

DWS Global Infrastructure LD
Allianz Thematica A

DWS US Growth

DWS Deutschland LC

DWS European Opportunities LD
Nachhaltigkeit Select Global AT

ISIN
DE0008476524
DE0008475070
DE0009848119
LU1278917452
DE0005152482
LU1548497186
DE0009769869
DE0009778563
DE0008481821
LU0348784041
LU0599946976
LU0441433728
LU1122765560

DE0005152466
LU1616932866
LU0363470401
LU0363470237
LU1479563717
DE0008490897
DE0008490962
DE0008474156
DEO00A2DU0S6

Aktien
Welt

25%
10%
5%
5%
5%

Aktien
Themen

15%

10%
5%

Aktien
USA

0%

Aktien
Deutschland

5%

5%

Aktien
EUROPA

15%

10%
5%

Aktien
Asien

5%

5%

Multi
Asset

5%

5%

Geldmarkt/
Renten
Floater
10% 20%
10%
20%



